
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716-4141

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

PO Box 258018

Madison, WI 53725

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

3447 N Star Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-8814

4606 Pflaum Rd.

Madison WI, WI 53718

506 Springdale St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1778

W336S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066-8709

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Kim 
Christopherson

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

(502) 882-2808

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.com

kim@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Landscaping 
Co. (262) 968-4090

Drax Inc (608) 692-5650

frank@goodoak.com

Contract 9334

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kate Kraemer kate@heartlandecological.comHeartland Ecological Group (608) 490-2450

mv5616@att.com (262) 707-6216

Frank HasslerGood Oak Ecological Services (608) 209-0607

Dodge Data and Analytics

AT&T

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

(413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(920) 344-9723

(770) 849-6459

Derek Allen derek.allen@agcwi.orgAGC Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Matthew 
Vachalik

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442Tim Van 
Bommel

Jacob Damm jacobd@fs-restorations.comField & Stream Restorations

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9334

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

8740 77th St NE

Otsego, MN 55362-4321

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

PO Box 2340

Youngstown, OH 44509-0340

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

4640 Selje Road

DeForest, WI 53532

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

4891 Byrne Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53575-2003

workplans@mge.com

100
connor Urben connor12urben@gmail.comUrben Forest Services (608) 438-7359

Alex Wenthe alex@quercus-ls.comQuercus Land Stewardship (608) 767-3553

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Alpesh Raval

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Brian Drager briand@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Mike Moll

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

(608) 592-0625

(330) 442-1197

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244Renoy Thomas

Gavin Switzer gswitzer@nextnatureenvironmental.comNext Nature Environmental

Work Plans

(608) 838-8887mike@mollconstruction.net

Nicole Peter estimating@mnlcorp.comMNL

Moll Construction Inc

(763) 295-0010

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247
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